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A1

BOM   组 

297x210mm配置方案

美工组长 

核对 

核准

80G书写纸单面单色印刷

80G书写纸单面单色印刷,对折二次

AEG01

www.eglo.com

Art.Nr.: 97104
            97105
            97108

Ø6mm

297x210mm
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G H

50%
2700K

>3S <3S

100%
4000K

50% 
2700K
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